Résultats — 3 jours en Forez MD1
2022-07-08
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Célestin COCHEY

Jules DEGAND
Jean-Baptiste POUJEAUX
Thomas GOBILLOT
Etienne PRADEAU
Garance PERRIN

Léonie FAURE

Elana ROCHE

Elise DUFOUR

Léo RUIZ

Adeéle FAURE

Cloe SARRASIN

Alice PICARD

Orianne CHAMBON

Tania CHARLOTTE
Maguie CROUZET
Camille CLERC

Léna BAILLET

Catherine ANCIAN-TOULIER
Tao ARNAUD

Jalonné

1.

Florine PRADEAU
Albane VILVERT

Jaune
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Guillaume BEGUINOT
Amaia ROCHE
Emmanuel PRADEAU
Mathieu HERAULT
Titouane JANOD
Anahi PERRIN
Anatole FOURNEL MALSAND
Juliette PELLISSIER
Zoé COLLIOUD
Arthur CHOULEUR
Gaspard RUIZ

Bazile MILHAU
Apolline COCHEY
Alexis NEE

Marie JEAN-PIERRE
Guillaume MIGADEL
Antonin BOUIS

Yanis HERNANDEZ
Clémence MAZAN
Solan REYNAUD
Emilie BORIE
Mathilde FROSIO
Philippe COVIC
Louna VIALARD

(20 / 20)
ORIENT'ALP
Boussole en F.
Pass_DC
Raidlink's 07
Balise 63
A.S.Quetigny
VA 07

ANO

LOUP

BOA Albi

VA 07
Raidlink's 07
MUC Orientation
VA 07

AS IGN

VSO

BOA Albi
NOYON CO
Pass LS
Raidlink's 07

(2/2)
Balise 63
Pass_LS

(24 ] 24)

CO AMBERIEU
ANO

Balise 63
FiINO46
ECHO 73
NOSE
NOSE
NOSE
O'BUGEY
NOSE

BOA Albi
NOSE
ORIENT'ALP
Raidlink's 07
Raidlink's 07
Boussole en F.
CROCO
AOC

AOC

VA 07

NOSE

Pass DC
VSO

OPA

Temps Aprés
20:07

31:08 +11:01
31:16 +11:09
33:03 +12:56
33:21 +13:14
34:57 +14:50
37:35 +17:28
39:09 +19:02
40:33 +20:26
53:13 +33:06
1:01:29  +41:22
1:13:12  +53:05
1:13:37  +53:30
1:15:55 +55:48
1:27:10  +67:03
1:30:29 +70:22
1:33:19 +73:12
PM

Non partant

Non partant
Temps  Aprés
20:53

OK

Temps Aprés
34:04

39:07 +5:03
41:22 +7:18
42:55 +8:51
43:23 +9:19
44:53 +10:49
48:02 +13:58
50:25 +16:21
50:49 +16:45
53:25 +19:21
54:13 +20:09
59:21 +25:17
1:06:30 +32:26
1:12:48 +38:44
1:20:58 +46:54
1:22:45  +48:41
1:23:35  +49:31
1:28:35 +54:31
1:29:57 +55:53
1:35:28 +61:24
1:36:19 +62:15
1:563:56  +79:52
PM

Non partant

MeOS 2022-07-12 15:21:31, Bleu, (1/6)

Temps perdu
01:36
04:00
02:45
05:29
11:01
08:53
05:16
07:38
13:47
17:43
28:09
23:50
22:52
32:58
26:01
40:17
43:20

Temps perdu
00:00

Temps perdu
02:10
03:39
08:57
05:42
06:16
03:17
06:47
08:38
03:22
11:34
13:46
12:12
10:02
16:43
14:40
19:37
24:57
31:03
20:03
28:57
06:27
36:59



Orange
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Théo DEGAND
Baptiste HERAULT
Elsa DUVERNEY
Albin CHIFFLET
Célestin DUFOUR
Titouan BRIERE
Mélissa TROCHUT
Jéromine JANOD
Thibaut DEVILLE
Arthur VENON
Gédéon DEVEAUX
Marie Frangoise ROUX
Nahia CALMETTES
Alphonsine FAVIER
Liv PERRIN

Emma BARRIERE
Ambre DUFOUR
Guillaume TERRAS
Stéphanie ROQUES
Herve BODELET
Gilles BAGUEREY
Renée REYNAUD
Marine PRADEAU
Veronique MAKOVICKA
Enzo FRATTER
Valentin LOMBARD
Sylvie PITAVAL
Jocelyne ROUPIOZ
Odile HERVE-JOUSSE
Sébastien CALAMAND
Noé PERRET
Louane GARCIA
Vanessa BEGUINOT
Vinciane REYNAUD
Libor MAKOVICKA
Laurent ROCHE
Michel MASSON
Théo CALAMAND
Anne MARTELAT
Jules COLLARD
Olivier RAOULT
Richard PRIVAT
Brigitte ANNE
Jacques LOISY
Serge DUCHENE
Laure CALAMAND
Renaud GRANSART
Claudio MANO
Laétitia BAILLET
Cécile ROCHE
Nicole EXPERT
Sylvette FUSELIER
Sylvie LOISY
Christine LHOMME
Martine VILLEDIEU

(67 /67)
Boussole en F.
FiINO46

NOSE
Raidlink's 07
LOUP

TOAC Orientatio
COCs

ECHO 73
ORIENT'ALP
ADOChenbve
ECHO 73
NOSE

FiINO46
Chantelle SN
NOSE

SMOG

LOUP
Raidlink's 07
CROCO

NOSE
COColmar
Balise 63
Balise 63
COColmar
O'BUGEY
Raidlink's 07
NOSE
Raidlink's 07
COLE
O'BUGEY
O'BUGEY
Raidlink's 07
CO AMBERIEU
VA 07
COColmar
Poitiers CO
ADOChenbve
O'BUGEY
O'BUGEY
CROCO

VSO

Balise 63

CO AMBERIEU
Vallée Ouche OR
Pass C
O'BUGEY
INDIVIDUEL
Vallée Ouche OR
NOYON CO
Poitiers CO
O'BUGEY

SO Luneville
Vallée Ouche OR
BOA Albi
NOSE

Temps
33:23
35:33
43:18
45:00
46:39
47:01
47:40
50:03
53:19
53:53
54:10
55:53
56:38
57:52
58:30
58:41
59:06
1:01:59
1:07:51
1:08:23
1:11:05
:13:15
:13:50
:14:06
:15:03
:16:47
:17:06
17:13
1:18:10
1:20:18
1:20:51
1:22:46
1:23:12
1:23:22
1:24:23
1:25:45
1:26:12
1:27:06
1:27:31
1:28:32
1:30:21
1:30:23
1:31:47
1:31:50
1:31:51
1:32:03
1:34:30
1:35:02
1:36:47
1:39:34
1:41:01
1:42:42
1:43:05
1:45:32
1:52:14

Aprés

+2:10

+9:55

+11:37
+13:16
+13:38
+14:17
+16:40
+19:56
+20:30
+20:47
+22:30
+23:15
+24:29
+25:07
+25:18
+25:43
+28:36
+34:28
+35:00
+37:42
+39:52
+40:27
+40:43
+41:40
+43:24
+43:43
+43:50
+44:47
+46:55
+47:28
+49:23
+49:49
+49:59
+51:00
+52:22
+52:49
+53:43
+54:08
+55:09
+56:58
+57:00
+58:24
+58:27
+58:28
+58:40
+61:07
+61:39
+63:24
+66:11
+67:38
+69:19
+69:42
+72:09
+78:51

MeOS 2022-07-12 15:21:31, Orange, (2/6)

Temps perdu
04:55
00:49
02:19
05:42
04:24
06:56
02:44
05:46
07:16
12:09
09:51
02:38
10:21
02:40
06:29
12:50
08:12
09:23
05:32
06:04
04:24
04:56
16:29
09:38
23:47
15:35
03:56
07:32
06:23
22:53
23:27
22:46
09:35
15:44
09:30
12:54
11:28
13:54
11:55
33:25
19:03
08:46
11:24
12:52
23:31
13:32
08:29
13:18
12:42
08:02
10:55
12:59
15:33
36:50
09:53



56.
57.

Pierre GROSJEAN
Anne-Marie GROSJEAN
Charlotte LEPLAT
Frangois BLONDEAU
Francoise FRANTZ
Maxime HERISSE

Roger ANNE
Emilie CALANDOT
Jules ODILE
Laurent VERITE
Xavier GURRERA
Vert
1. Ivan TETREL
2. Théo GAUDE
3. Cobme MOTTET
4. ANNA BAILLET
5.  Enael REYNAUD
6. Maelle CROUZET
7. Eline GARCIA
8. Nolhan GRENIER
9. Amelie GOBILLOT
Anaé GAUDE
Mathys GAUDE
Violet court
1. Alina PALCAU
2. Pascaline COLAS
3. Justine PELLISSIER
4. Odile PERRIN
5. Nicolas DALIBARD
6. Pierre ELIAS
7. Elian DELLAC
8. Lucile CLOUARD
9. Adeline IMBERT
10. Elodie DUCHENE
11. Liv CHARBONNIER
12. Pierre MOTHE
13. Laura MARTIN
14. Lise PELLISSIER
15. Daniel PAPILLON
16. Frédéric MONTAGARD
17. Pascal MARTIN
18. Charlotte ANDRE
19. Célia GIGOUT
20. Frédéric ELIAS
21. Veronique HERITIER
22. Ursina MATHYS
23. Nicolas CROUZET
24. Estelle MAZAN
25. Audrey EHANNO
26. Celine PERRIN
27. Matéo ROBIN
28. ROberto BIELLA
29. Robert BONHOMME
30. Alain BEGUINOT

Vincent PICARD

CRAPAHUT
CRAPAHUT
OE42

SO Luneville
Quimper 29
Pass C

CO AMBERIEU
O. CAENNAISE
ANO

VA 07

(11/711)
Boussole en F.
Boussole en F.
CRCO
NOYON CO
VA 07

VSO

Raidlink's 07
Boussole en F.
Raidlink's 07
Pass LS

Pass LS

(951 95)

ASO

ASUL SPORTS NAT
NOSE

NOSE
COColmar
ACA AIX EN PROV
FiINO46

GO78

LOUP
ORIENT'ALP
NOSE

NOSE

SCAPA NANCY
NOSE
A.S.Quetigny
GO78

SCAPA NANCY
NOSE

OTB

ASM CO

NOSE

Pass C

VSO

AOC

Pass C

NOSE
O'BUGEY
Pass C
Pass C

CO AMBERIEU
MUC Orientation

MeOS 2022-07-12 15:21:31, Orange, (3/6)

28:35

+105:08 20:14

2:09:42 +96:19
2:18:31

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

Non partant

Non partant

Non partant

Non partant
Temps  Apreés
20:44

26:06 +5:22
29:34 +8:50
42:46 +22:02
50:19 +29:35
52:47 +32:03
56:24 +35:40
58:58 +38:14
1:12:01  +51:17
OK

OK

Temps  Aprés
48:47

52:46 +3:59
55:09 +6:22
55:12 +6:25
56:00 +7:13
56:17 +7:30
56:44 +7:57
56:45 +7:58
57:41 +8:54
58:38 +9:51
58:53 +10:06
1:00:59 +12:12
1:01:25 +12:38
1:01:59 +13:12
1:02:32 +13:45
1:03:55 +15:08
1:05:21 +16:34
1:05:33 +16:46
1:05:55 +17:08
1:.06:11  +17:24
1:06:33  +17:46
1:06:50 +18:03
1:07:02 +18:15
1:08:51 +20:04
1:09:06 +20:19
1:09:23  +20:36
1:09:31  +20:44
1:10:18  +21:31
1:10:19  +21:32
1:10:55  +22:08
1:11:01 +22:14

Temps perdu
02:17
06:54
05:52
09:54
22:28
19:54
27:20
21:34
34:06

Temps perdu
01:33
04:23
08:43
06:29
04:34
09:18
11:44
05:27
04:40
03:13
11:09
09:56
04:25
07:19
05:53
11:51
11:54
12:17
13:26
08:56
09:24
07:17
04:43
07:13
07:15
05:00
09:32
02:34
11:19
12:57
12:31



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51,
52.
53,
54.
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

Marion VENON
Frangois TOULIER
Anne-Lise DUBOIS
Agnes THIMONIER
Mael PICARD

Jérome PERRIN

Fanni MAZAN

Hervé CLERC

Pierre ALESSANDRI
Jean-Claude MENUT
Guillaume PERRAULT
Amélie PRADELLE
VALERIE CLOUZEAU
Fanny MERLAND
Gaél UTARD
Alexandre PERRAULT
Alain RICHAUD
Matthieu LOISY

Alain ANTOINE

Céline VERCAEMERE-LAHELLEC

Christian FERREOL
Muriel LE CAM
Pauline ENDRESS
Lola BERTHEREAU
Manuela PIOGER
Christian FERCHAUD
Henri QUEYROI
Clotilde PERRIN

Noldi SCHNEIDER
Anne MORIN

Elsa MIGNOT

Marie BARRIERE
Thierry PANIZZI

Denis COLLOMB
Lucia CALANDRY
Patrick JULIEN

Sylvie BASSET
Laurence CHAMPIGNY
Laurence VINOT
Guillemette KNIPPING
Annick COULON
Frangois EXPERT
Lyndsay WARD

Marie GUIGNARD
Gwenola DE MINIAC
Aubéry WISSOCQ
Cécile MURAT
Grégoire MONTAGARD
Grégory CATUS
Jean-Luc VILLEDIEU
Juliette BASSET
Maélle BEAUVIR
Maité FAILLARD
Olivier BASSET
Philippe BOURSEAUX
Silvia SCHIESS
Stéphanie CHAUDON

ADOChenbve
CRAPAHUT

ASO

O'BUGEY

MUC Orientation
A.S.Quetigny

AOC

BOA Albi

ACA AIX EN PROV
BOA Albi
SAINT-BRIEUC OR
FiINO46

COF

VSO

TOAC Orientatio
CMO

VSAO

Vallée Ouche OR
INDIVIDUEL

ROC

C.R.RA.

CRCO

CRCO

O'BUGEY
O'BUGEY

C.O.T.E. 66
C.O.T.E. 66
A.S.Quetigny
Pass C

VSO

O'BUGEY

SMOG

MARCO

CO AMBERIEU
ASO

BOA Albi

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ACA AIX EN PROV
O'BUGEY

VSAO

VSAO

O'BUGEY

FiINO46

Poitiers CO

MUC Orientation
ASCO ORLEANS
AOC

GO78

Pass C

NOSE

ASUL SPORTS NAT
BriveCorrezeCO
O'BUGEY

ASUL SPORTS NAT
INDIVIDUEL
Pass C

VSO

:11:38
:12:24
:12:26
:14:58
:15:27
:16:16
:16:36
:16:59
A7:17
:18:34
1:19:32
1:20:49
1:21:19
1:23:26
1:24:48
1:25:22
1:26:12
1:26:43
1:27:34
1:28:00
1:28:03
1:29:20
1:31:25
1:31:52
1:32:10
1:33:23
1:34:48
1:35:26
1:36:37
1:36:52
1:36:54
1:38:10
1:39:11
1:39:40
1:39:53
1:40:02
1:41:03
1:44:30
2:07:03
2:11:57
2:14:50
2:15:28
2:20:17
2:32:38
(1:26:22)
PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

G UL L (UL U (U U L U

MeOS 2022-07-12 15:21:31, Violet court, (4/6)

+22:51
+23:37
+23:39
+26:11
+26:40
+27:29
+27:49
+28:12
+28:30
+29:47
+30:45
+32:02
+32:32
+34:39
+36:01
+36:35
+37:25
+37:56
+38:47
+39:13
+39:16
+40:33
+42:38
+43:05
+43:23
+44:36
+46:01
+46:39
+47:50
+48:05
+48:07
+49:23
+50:24
+50:53
+51:06
+51:15
+52:16
+55:43
+78:16
+83:10
+86:03
+86:41
+91:30
+103:51
+37:35

09:24
13:22
16:09
08:15
10:46
13:44
14:10
13:07
16:46
08:55
25:34
17:07
16:26
19:06
15:40
25:31
10:16
20:32
04:52
17:16
21:24
22:34
29:19
20:08
22:39
13:22
15:39
30:19
19:35
20:45
21:26
09:48
25:18
09:17
26:18
29:39
26:37
11:35
22:36
51:25
29:44
26:33
39:05
30:38
07:49



Yvette QUEYROI
Caroline KOVALTCHOUK
Christian BOTTEMER
Jérome VIALARD
Pascale MIAILHE

Silke VAN ROOY

Yvan BALLIOT

Violet long
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Mathieu PERRIN
Pierre MARTINEZ

Célian BLONDEAU-TOINY

Matthieu PUECH
Maxime RAUTURIER
Eric PERRIN
Grégoire CHATELAIN
Quentin RAUTURIER
Axel PANNIER
Maxime CHABANCE
Martin MOTTET
Quentin ANDRIEUX
Benjamin BERNE
Adrien DELENNE
Olivier CHAMPIGNY
Martin SOGNO

Marc BEGUINOT
Yann CHABANCE
Mathieu KERN-GILLARD
Louison MENA
Frangois CALANDOT
Ludovic RUIZ
Benjamin LEPOUTRE
Eva JURENIKOVA
Arthur PERRIN

Nans PERRIN

Julien COLLIOUD
Gabin DECHAUD
Vincent FAILLARD
Antoine LESQUER
Olivier BREGNAC
Bruno PLUMEY
Guillaume ROCHE
Vincent BELTOISE
Loic VENON

Chloé DUDOIGNON
Laurent CHAMPIGNY
Pierre BORDET
Simon DECHAVANNE
Frangois PRADEAU
Laurent FRAYSSINET

Stephan SCHWARZENBERGER

Costin ANDRE
Matthieu BARRIERE
Fabrice HERNANDEZ
Guilhem CHIFFLET
Tony REYNAUD
Vincent LANGEARD

C.O.T.E. 66
O'BUGEY
COSE

OPA

OPA

Pass LS
ASO

(84 / 84)

NOSE

B.R.O.S

SO Luneville

ACA AIX EN PROV
GO78

NOSE

oTB

GO78

GO78

NOSE

CRCO

ECHO 73

NOSE

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
CO AMBERIEU
NOSE

ASUL SPORTS NAT
TOAC Orientatio

O. CAENNAISE
BOA Albi

T.AD.

ACA AIX EN PROV
NOSE

NOSE

O'BUGEY
Raidlink's 07
O'BUGEY
Raidlink's 07

ASO

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Balise 63

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ADOChenbve

VSO

ACA AIX EN PROV
ASO

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Balise 63

AOC

Pass C

NOSE

SMOG

AOC

Raidlink's 07

VA 07

SAGC CESTAS

MeOS 2022-07-12 15:21:31, Violet court, (5/6)

PM

Non partant

Non partant

Non partant

Non partant

Non partant

Non partant
Temps  Aprés
35:54

36:32 +0:38
39:52 +3:58
41:35 +5:41
41:47 +5:53
43:02 +7:08
44:05 +8:11
44:27 +8:33
44:30 +8:36
44:38 +8:44
46:08 +10:14
46:16 +10:22
46:46 +10:52
47:57 +12:03
48:03 +12:09
48:35 +12:41
49:08 +13:14
49:08 +13:14
49:25 +13:31
49:49 +13:55
49:56 +14:02
49:59 +14:05
51:25 +15:31
51:31 +15:37
53:11 +17:17
53:17 +17:23
53:36 +17:42
56:05 +20:11
56:18 +20:24
56:36 +20:42
56:38 +20:44
56:42 +20:48
56:45 +20:51
58:28 +22:34
59:22 +23:28
1:00:03 +24:09
1:00:30 +24:36
1:00:47 +24:53
1:01:09 +25:15
1:01:35 +25:41
1:02:14  +26:20
1:02:37 +26:43
1:04:18 +28:24
1:04:56  +29:02
1:05:16  +29:22
1:05:27 +29:33
1:06:51  +30:57
1:07:28 +31:34

Temps perdu
00:00
00:35
00:36
00:28
05:23
01:49
02:21
03:06
01:45
05:57
03:29
00:44
03:59
05:53
05:55
05:24
03:16
06:48
05:25
03:08
05:38
04:01
02:23
03:54
09:14
02:47
01:36
05:55
09:54
11:05
04:52
04:35
04:08
08:25
06:41
02:52
07:38
04:56
09:14
15:03
07:35
00:00
11:10
09:56
09:26
15:07
13:23
07:47



49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Gilles CLOUZEAU
Clément ROBIN
Nicolas ROCHE
Corentin HERNANDEZ
Damien ROCHE
Arthur BARRIERE
Emmanuel GRANGER
Olivier MARI

Yann LAHELLEC
Nicolas GOBILLOT
Gwendal POEDRAS
Marie Line GARCIA
Yvan ROBIN

Mathieu MARTINEZ
leke FRANKENMOLEN
Christophe LE GLAND
Maxime MEIGNAUD
DORIAN WALLEZ
Arnaud BAILLET
Marlene CHIFFLET
YANNICK FAURE
Helene JOLY

Thibaud COULON
Roxane DURAND
Alexandre VERGNAUD
Antoine BECAERT

Arthur ZAUGG-PLATTARD

Florence HANAUER
Guilhem ELIAS

Isia BASSET

Julien VUITTON
Odin CARLE
Raphaél MASLIAH
Romain PICHARD
Théo RADONDY
Vincent CHOMETTE

COF

O'BUGEY

ANO

AOC

Poitiers CO

SMOG

NOSE

VSAO

ROC

Raidlink's 07
COCs

Raidlink's 07
O'BUGEY

RO'Paris

Raidlink's 07

ASO

ANO

AOC

NOYON CO
Raidlink's 07

VA 07

SOS GO

VSAO

VSAO
BriveCorrezeCO
ASO

NOSE
COBuhl.Florival
ACA AIX EN PROV
ASUL SPORTS NAT
ASUL SPORTS NAT
ANO

VSO

ASUL SPORTS NAT
T.AD.

NOSE

MeOS 2022-07-12 15:21:31, Violet long, (6/6)

1:09:35  +33:41 12:08
1:09:44 +33:50 11:28
1:10:03  +34:09 1143

PR T U U U UL G

:10:46  +34:52  17:37
:12:08 +36:14 07:38
:12:53 +36:59  15:50
:13:41  +37:47 15:51
:16:16  +40:22  07:23
17:42 +41:48  10:59
:18:46  +42:52  19:08
:18:55  +43:01 21:06

1:19:12 +43:18  20:13
1:20:26  +44:32  14:43
1:22:10 +46:16  17:06
1:23:17 +47:23 06:19
1:23:26  +47:32  09:37
1:32:24 +56:30  19:49
1:39:07 +63:13  28:58
1:41:28 +65:34 19:38
1:47:05 +71:11 20:01
1:48:19 +72:25 33:36
1:49:58 +74:.04 17:41
1:56:32 +80:38  23:11
2:12:04 +96:10 47:43

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant



